
ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 1

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Hamurtekin Arda TUR 260844/0  

2. 0 Kreis Reinhard DEU   

3. 0 Meissner Josephine DEU 3745106/0  

4. 0 Scholte Sander NLD 8823738/0 9346422/0

5. 0 Ghekiere Heikki BEL 8661941/0 3767359/0

6. 0 Kunes Jan CZE   

7. 0 Stabiszewski Jakub DEU 3122015/0  

8. 0 Weigel Marcel DEU 9767147/0  

9. 0 Szakacs Erhardt DEU 9441602/0  

10. 0 Barth Luca DEU 6799538/0 6518191/0

11. 0 Gillig Robert DEU 1234567/0  

12. 0 van Genechten Sander BEL 6761206/0  

ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 2

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Özcan Alarcin Ilker TUR 7754900/0  

2. 0 Förg Christopher DEU 9221641/0  

3. 0 Häfele Finn DEU   

4. 0 Blahovsky Jan CZE 4606777/0 3049675/0

5. 0 Peters Bart NLD 1985899/0 2436664/0

6. 0 De Groot Marwin NLD 6190585/0 4973915/0

7. 0 Döpcke Martin DEU 9461411/0  

8. 0 Zschiedrich Tom DEU 8261237/0 3061646/0

9. 0 Stütz Armin DEU 2789685/0 8526578/0

10. 0 Koot Oscar NLD 6568302/0 11517/0

11. 0 Lübke Colin DEU 3127394/0 8426901/0

12. 0 Müller Jody DEU 5611511/0 1485855/0

ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 3

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Sahin Yunus TUR 3079764/0  

2. 0 Grobe Leonard DEU   

3. 0 Voldenauer Morris DEU 9713373/0 2923889/1

4. 0 Doorn Dick NLD 6417127/0 2186500/0

5. 0 Marschke Fabian DEU   

6. 0 van Dijk Michael NLD 3764675/0 3436587/0

7. 0 Questier Tony BEL 5587988/0 2927228/0

8. 0 Henninger Tobias DEU   

9. 0 Junior Valenta Tomáš CZE   

10. 0 Noll Raphael DEU   

11. 0 Donk Tim NLD 8328042/0 5751775/0

12. 0 Schiopu Vladislav MDA 8173619/0 5751483/0

ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 4

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Salman Mete TUR 8186847/0  

2. 0 Klode Benjamin DEU 9613537/0  

3. 0 Förg Anastasia DEU 6417199/0  

4. 0 Eichhorn Jan NLD 8583846/0 3798028/0

5. 0 Eisner Marco DEU  5913818/0

6. 0 Weber Alexander DEU 6715839/0 3537688/0

7. 0 Kötzner Tom DEU 8823777/0  

8. 0 Matas Stefan DEU 9889322/0 4210100/0

9. 0 Siklodi Julius AUT 3833789/0  

10. 0 Domanský Jan CZE 6396979/0 5055596/0

11. 0 Maléř Matěj CZE 4873203/0  

12. 0 Cantarero Maximilian DEU 1234567/0  
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ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 5

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Bauer Jonas DEU 9422900/0  

2. 0 Braches Alexander DEU 7731556/0 7731556/0

3. 0 Halsema Jeffrey NLD 6851958/0 2663706/0

4. 0 Block Maximilian DEU 9764588/0  

5. 0 Hinderer Tim DEU   

6. 0 Heitzer Benedikt DEU 7107645/0 1604827/0

7. 0 Götzl Max CZE 6548124/0 5567762/0

8. 0 Lucas Thomas DEU 6139707/0 6932883/0

9. 0 Lehr Markus DEU 2791149/0 2791149/0

10. 0 Wolschke Christian DEU 6569092/0  

11. 0 Schropp Johannes DEU 7656350/0  

12. 0 Cordts Sebastian DEU 1234567/0  

ORE8 [1:8 Elo Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 6

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 0 Kilic Berkan DEU 7963851/0  

2. 0 Kilic Burak DEU 7374150/0  

3. 0 Orlowski Michal POL 1465482/0  

4. 0 Neumann Jörn DEU 2359062/0 5079503/0

5. 0 Coelho Bruno PRT 9665437/0  

6. 0 Bayer Martin CZE 3629502/0 2714025/0

7. 0 Honigl Hupo AUT 5698013/0  

8. 0 Boots Elliott GBR 3711559/0  

9. 0 Lautenbach Moritz DEU 4072485/0 5702240/0

10. 0 Gabriel Victor DEU 9561571/0 7068963/0

11. 0 Meijer Colin NLD 3833286/0 4863686/0

12. 0 Rönick Aaron DEU 3476669/0  

ORT [1:8 Nitro Offroad Truggy] - Timed practice - Group 1

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 85 Arzenheimer Andree DEU 9751363/0 9066965/0

2. 86 Hellemeister Sascha DEU 9390319/0  

3. 87 Grübel Patrick DEU 1950567/0  

4. 88 Braungart-Zink Christof DEU 9415319/0 3178663/0

5. 89 Einert Kim Winona DEU 4633570/0  

6. 90 Eisner Thomas DEU 2678343/0  

OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 1

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 1 Häfele Finn DEU   

2. 2 Marschke Fabian DEU 5253827/0  

3. 3 De Groot Marwin NLD 6190585/0 4973915/0

4. 4 Ott Christian DEU 5305285/0  

5. 5 Peters Bart NLD 1985899/0 2436664/0

6. 6 Wiescholek Thomas DEU 9783135/0 4637621/0

7. 7 Willert Florian DEU 2506366/0  

8. 8 Geppert Michael DEU 6309525/0  

9. 9 Hülscher Jochen DEU 8187541/0  

10. 10 Bluhm Manfred DEU 4105559/0  

11. 11 Dengler Marlon DEU 2900338/0  

12. 12 Appel Thomas DEU 4732054/0 3156402/0
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OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 2

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 13 Ilker Özcan Alarcin TUR 6843182/0  

2. 14 Esposito Matteo ITA 3521891/0  

3. 15 Rohrberg Chris DEU 3067999/0  

4. 16 Epping Carsten DEU 6509639/0  

5. 17 Knight John DEU 6287324/0  

6. 18 Voldenauer Morris DEU 9713373/1 2923889/1

7. 19 Domanský Jan CZE 6396979/0 5055596/0

8. 20 Arzenheimer Andree DEU 9751363/0 9066965/0

9. 21 Kuchenbecker Andre DEU 7003071/0  

10. 22 Grobe Leonard DEU   

11. 23 Meyer Melina DEU 9250226/0  

12. 24 Hornuss Luka DEU 8139359/0  

OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 3

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 25 Sahin Yunus TUR 8677116/0  

2. 26 Förg Anastasia DEU 6417199/0  

3. 27 Peukert Andreas DEU 6787003/0  

4. 28 Lucas Thomas DEU 6932883/0 6139707/0

5. 29 Bessler Christian DEU 2590797/0 2344670/0

6. 30 Wissel Lennart DEU 4821742/0 6518191/0

7. 31 Cantarero Maximilian DEU 1234567/0  

8. 32 Eichhorn Jan NLD 8583846/0 3798028/0

9. 33 Brumfield Marcel DEU 8231954/0  

10. 34 Hellemeister Sascha DEU 7878298/0 4487219/0

11. 35 Hinderer Fabian DEU 2250967/0  

12. 36 Eisner Marco DEU 5611390/0 5913818/0

OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 4

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 37 Salman Mete TUR 4752445/0  

2. 38 Meijer Colin NLD 3833286/0 4863686/0

3. 39 Müncheberg Markus DEU 2625377/0  

4. 40 Wolschke Christian DEU 6569092/0  

5. 41 Keller Eric DEU 2698302/0  

6. 42 van Beest Björn DEU 6746393/0  

7. 43 Schöttle Manuel DEU 6699404/0  

8. 44 Kübler Andre DEU   

9. 45 Inthasane Khonsavanh DEU 7362965/0  

10. 46 Fusenig Julian DEU 6620902/0  

11. 47 Weber Alexander DEU 6715839/0 3537688/0

12. 48 van Genechten Sander BEL 6761206/0  

OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 5

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 49 Hamurtekin Arda TUR 7685806/0  

2. 50 Stiewe Tim DEU 3477106/0  

3. 51 Henninger Tobias DEU 419257/0  

4. 52 Block Maximilian DEU 9764588/0  

5. 53 Vierheller Thorsten DEU 7460575/0  

6. 54 Scholte Sander NLD 8823738/0 9346422/0

7. 55 Cordts Sebastian DEU 1234567/0  

8. 56 Zschiedrich Tom DEU 3061646/0 2641821/0

9. 57 Jürgen Andreas DEU 3905490/0  

10. 58 Förg Christopher DEU 9221641/0  

11. 59 Fischer Bernd DEU 3221692/0  

12. 60 Barth Luca DEU 4821742/0 6518191/0
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OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 6

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 61 Flucke Simon DEU 8308529/0  

2. 62 Knopp Alex DEU 1234567/0  

3. 63 Braches Alexander DEU 8889329/0 7731556/0

4. 64 Zöhrer Leon DEU 8460155/0  

5. 65 Siklodi Julius AUT 4912532/0  

6. 66 Gelsner Frank DEU 3353294/0 5180086/0

7. 67 Meyer Andreas DEU 9293785/0 2207794/0

8. 68 Masic Mihael DEU 3067999/0  

9. 69 van Beest Maurice DEU 4349033/0  

10. 70 Meissner Alexander DEU 3792273/0  

11. 71 Lull Christopher DEU 9333534/0  

12. 72 Heiderich Ben DEU 2323931/0  

OR8 [1:8 Nitro Offroad Buggy] - Timed practice - Group 7

Nr Pilot Nr Name Nat TX 1 TX 2

1. 73 Kilic Berkan DEU 8088435/0  

2. 74 Kilic Burak DEU 8133462/0  

3. 75 Coelho Bruno PRT 9665437/0  

4. 76 Neumann Jörn DEU 2359062/0 5079503/0

5. 77 Winterstein Sebastian DEU 4432256/0  

6. 78 Halsema Jeffrey NLD 6851958/0 2663706/0

7. 79 Rönick Aaron DEU 3476669/0  

8. 80 Wiesweg Maik DEU 8013637/0  

9. 81 Hinderer Tim DEU   

10. 82 Caspari Nico DEU 2572101/0  

11. 83 Bauer Jonas DEU 7293318/0  

12. 84 Einert Kim Winona DEU 7218841/0  
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